
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 196.3 315.0 0

2 Alex Schulte Halstead 187.0 300.0 0

3 Keyon Baccus Minneapolis High School 197.0 280.0 0

4 Jace Snyder Larned 196.0 275.0 0

5 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 195.0 265.0 0

6 Zach Griffin Colby High School 191.0 245.0 0

7 Matthew Schmill Halstead 197.6 240.0 0

8 Kort Sjogren Smoky Valley High School 187.0 235.0 0

9 RYDGE  DELMONT COLUMBUS 186.6 215.0 0

10 Jackson Swift Halstead 194.4 215.0 0

11 JP Harris Scott City 195.6 215.0 0

12 Chandler Drake Halstead 198.0 215.0 0

13 Aden Armstrong Halstead 194.0 210.0 0

14 Jahmarion  Washington Parsons High School 195.0 210.0 0

15 Haven Lysell Smoky Valley High School 198.0 210.0 0

16 Logan Erway Larned 189.0 205.0 0

17 Seth Motes Halstead 191.4 205.0 0

18 Ethan Houk Parsons High School 192.0 205.0 0

19 Nate Henderson Russell Broncos 195.5 205.0 0

20 Taylor  Heili Scott City 197.2 205.0 0

21 Dalton Slaughter Pratt High School 183.0 145.0 0

22 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 196.0 100.0 0

23 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 190.2 0 0

24 landen Vogler Colby High School 194.6 0 0

25 Brody Vance Minneapolis High School 195.0 0 0



Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 190.2 475.0 0

2 Jace Snyder Larned 196.0 425.0 0

3 Keyon Baccus Minneapolis High School 197.0 425.0 0

4 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 196.3 405.0 0

5 Matthew Schmill Halstead 197.6 405.0 0

6 Taylor  Heili Scott City 197.2 385.0 0

7 Kort Sjogren Smoky Valley High School 187.0 365.0 0

8 JP Harris Scott City 195.6 355.0 0

9 Chandler Drake Halstead 198.0 350.0 0

10 Zach Griffin Colby High School 191.0 345.0 0

11 Ethan Houk Parsons High School 192.0 345.0 0

12 Jackson Swift Halstead 194.4 340.0 0

13 Logan Erway Larned 189.0 335.0 0

14 Haven Lysell Smoky Valley High School 198.0 320.0 0

15 RYDGE  DELMONT COLUMBUS 186.6 315.0 0

16 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 195.0 315.0 0

17 Jahmarion  Washington Parsons High School 195.0 300.0 0

18 Seth Motes Halstead 191.4 285.0 0

19 Aden Armstrong Halstead 194.0 275.0 0

20 Nate Henderson Russell Broncos 195.5 250.0 0

21 Dalton Slaughter Pratt High School 183.0 205.0 0

22 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 196.0 165.0 0

23 Alex Schulte Halstead 187.0 0 0

24 landen Vogler Colby High School 194.6 0 0

25 Brody Vance Minneapolis High School 195.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kort Sjogren Smoky Valley High School 187.0 300.0 0

2 Matthew Schmill Halstead 197.6 290.0 0

3 Haven Lysell Smoky Valley High School 198.0 280.0 0

4 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 196.3 275.0 0

5 JP Harris Scott City 195.6 270.0 0

6 Jace Snyder Larned 196.0 270.0 0

7 Logan Erway Larned 189.0 265.0 0

8 Zach Griffin Colby High School 191.0 260.0 0

9 Seth Motes Halstead 191.4 255.0 0

10 Jackson Swift Halstead 194.4 255.0 0

11 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 195.0 255.0 0

12 Taylor  Heili Scott City 197.2 255.0 0

13 Chandler Drake Halstead 198.0 255.0 0

14 Aden Armstrong Halstead 194.0 230.0 0

15 Keyon Baccus Minneapolis High School 197.0 225.0 0

16 Ethan Houk Parsons High School 192.0 200.0 0

17 RYDGE  DELMONT COLUMBUS 186.6 185.0 0

18 Nate Henderson Russell Broncos 195.5 175.0 0

19 Jahmarion  Washington Parsons High School 195.0 150.0 0

20 Dalton Slaughter Pratt High School 183.0 145.0 0

21 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 196.0 80.0 0

22 Alex Schulte Halstead 187.0 0 0

23 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 190.2 0 0

24 landen Vogler Colby High School 194.6 0 0

25 Brody Vance Minneapolis High School 195.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 196.3 995.0 10

2 Jace Snyder Larned 196.0 970.0 8

3 Matthew Schmill Halstead 197.6 935.0 6

4 Keyon Baccus Minneapolis High School 197.0 930.0 4

5 Kort Sjogren Smoky Valley High School 187.0 900.0 2

6 Zach Griffin Colby High School 191.0 850.0 1

7 Taylor  Heili Scott City 197.2 845.0 0

8 JP Harris Scott City 195.6 840.0 0

9 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 195.0 835.0 0

10 Chandler Drake Halstead 198.0 820.0 0

11 Jackson Swift Halstead 194.4 810.0 0

12 Haven Lysell Smoky Valley High School 198.0 810.0 0

13 Logan Erway Larned 189.0 805.0 0

14 Ethan Houk Parsons High School 192.0 750.0 0

15 Seth Motes Halstead 191.4 745.0 0

16 RYDGE  DELMONT COLUMBUS 186.6 715.0 0

17 Aden Armstrong Halstead 194.0 715.0 0

18 Jahmarion  Washington Parsons High School 195.0 660.0 0

19 Nate Henderson Russell Broncos 195.5 630.0 0

20 Dalton Slaughter Pratt High School 183.0 495.0 0

21 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 190.2 475.0 0

22 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 196.0 345.0 0

23 Alex Schulte Halstead 187.0 300.0 0

24 landen Vogler Colby High School 194.6 0 0

25 Brody Vance Minneapolis High School 195.0 0 0


